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Provided by the MURPHY-MEISGEIER type indicator for children®
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Sample School Third Grade - 11/08/2007

NAME

Child Fifteen

Child Forty

Child Forty-four
Child Forty-one
Child Forty-two
Child Fourteen
Child Nine

Child One

Child Ten

Child Thirty-two
Child Twenty-eight
Child Twenty-three

Child Eighteen
Child Five

Child Four

Child Sixteen
Child Thirteen
Child Thirty

Child Thirty-seven
Child Twenty-six

Child Three

Child Seven

Child Seventeen
Child Thirty-nine
Child Thirty-three

Child Thirty-eight
Child Thirty-five
Child Thirty-six
Child Twenty-five
Child Twenty-two

Child Eight
Child Thirty-one

Child Forty-two

Child Forty-three

Child Eleven
Child Twelve
Child Twenty
Child Twenty-one

Child Six
Child Thirty-four

Child Forty-five
Child Nineteen
Child Twenty-seven

Child Four
Child Twenty-four

Classroom Manager Report

97.5%
75.3%
69.9%
98.1%
74.9%
64%
74.2%
64.2%
75.3%
60.6%
75.3%
87.1%

70.9%
88.7%
55.3%
92.2%
57%
98.7%
95.9%
83.1%

2%

92.8%
55.9%
76.6%
92.8%

59.3%
89.4%
96.4%
89.4%
97.9%

95.6%
77.5%

77.9%

99.2%

84.4%
83.1%
96.7%
64.4%

74.9%
74.9%

68.5%
96.1%
53.2%

84.2%
52.2%

MMTIC TYPE
Report Consistency
S T
50.9% 81%
73.6% 97.7%
53.9% 93.8%
98.9% 99.8%
73.8% 51.4%
95.4% 82.9%
91.6% 97.8%
57.2% 78.6%
91.7% 74.1%
96.8% 98.9%
73.9%  96.9%
99% 83.3%
S F
99% 59.7%
92% 70.2%
85.1% 82.1%
87.5% 53.5%
84.7% 78.6%
63% 98.9%
63% 98.9%
79.1% 58.1%
N F
52.8% 96%
N T
59.6% 99.9%
94.7% 81.3%
65.2% 98%
59.6% 99.9%
S T
74.4% 91.2%
73.9% 77.9%
73.9% 77.9%
73.9% 77.9%
97.4% 56%
S F
87.5% 99.8%
99.9% 99.3%
S F
87.2% 87.4%
N F
54.8% 65.8%
S T
81.8% 82.6%
99.2% 71.2%
57.8% 97.9%
71.2% 85%
S F
92.4% 99.1%
92.4% 99.1%
N F
83.2% 57.8%
51.2% 89.5%
79.9% 64.8%
N T
78.7% 99.6%
79.9%  76.4%

J
99.9%
96.4%
98.5%
83.2%
99.5%
86.8%
85.3%
65.9%
78.2%
98.8%
81.1%
81.2%

J
72.6%
98.9%
96.1%
93.2%
83.4%
61.1%
56.2%
79.8%

J
100%

J
57.4%
93.9%

89%
57.4%

P
81.3%
66.7%
62.1%
66.7%
66.7%

P
61.9%
91.4%

P
76.9%

P
57.7%

J
87.2%
76.9%
98.5%
99.4%

J
97.3%
97.3%

J
64.5%
98.4%
78.7%

J
93.3%
87.1%
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