TYPE TABLE

Title: Sample School Third Grade Date: 11/08/2007

	SENSING TYPES		INTUITIVE TYPES			
	Thinking	Feeling	Feeling	Thinking		
Judging Introverts	ISTJ N = 12 % = 26.67	ISFJ N = 8 % = 17.78	INFJ N = 1 % = 2.22	INTJ N = 4 % = 8.89		
Perceiving Introverts	ISTP N = 5 % = 11.11	ISFP N = 2 % = 4.44	INFP N = 0 % = 0.00	INTP N = 0 % = 0.00		
Perceiving Extraverts	ESTP N = 0 % = 0.00	ESFP N = 1 % = 2.22	ENFP N = 1 % = 2.22	ENTP N = 0 % = 0.00		
Judging Extraverts	ESTJ N = 4 % = 8.89	ESFJ N = 2 % = 4.44	ENFJ N = 3 % = 6.67	ENTJ N = 2 % = 4.44		

Total <i>N</i> = 45							
	N	Percent					
E	13	28.89					
I	32	71.11					
S	34	75.56					
N	11	24.44					
T	27	60.00					
F	18	40.00					
J	36	80.00					
P	9	20.00					
IJ	25	55.56					
IP	7	15.56					
EP	2	4.44					
EJ	11	24.44					
ST	21	46.67					
SF	13	28.89					
NF	5	11.11					
NT	6	13.33					
SJ	26	57.78					
SP	8	17.78					
NP	1	2.22					
NJ	10	22.22					
TJ	22	48.89					
TP	5	11.11					
FP	4	8.89					
FJ	14	31.11					
IN	5	11.11					
EN	6	13.33					
IS	27	60.00					
ES	7	15.56					
ET	6	13.33					
EF	7	15.56					
IF	11	24.44					
IT	21	46.67					
S dom	21	46.67					
N dom	6	13.33					
T dom	11	24.44					
F dom	7	15.56					

Classroom Manager Report

NAME	MMTIC TYPE Report Consistency			NOTES	
Child Fifteen Child Forty Child Forty-four Child Forty-one Child Forty-two Child Fourteen Child Nine Child One Child Ten Child Twenty-two Child Twenty-eight Child Twenty-three	l 97.5% 75.3% 69.9% 98.1% 74.9% 64% 74.2% 64.2% 75.3% 60.6% 75.3% 87.1%	\$ 50.9% 73.6% 53.9% 98.9% 73.8% 95.4% 91.6% 57.2% 91.7% 96.8% 73.9% 99%	T 81% 97.7% 93.8% 99.8% 51.4% 82.9% 97.8% 74.1% 98.9% 96.9% 83.3%	99.9% 96.4% 98.5% 83.2% 99.5% 86.8% 85.3% 65.9% 78.2% 98.8% 81.1% 81.2%	
Child Eighteen Child Five Child Four Child Sixteen Child Thirteen Child Thirty Child Thirty-seven Child Twenty-six	1 70.9% 88.7% 55.3% 92.2% 57% 98.7% 95.9% 83.1%	\$ 99% 92% 85.1% 87.5% 84.7% 63% 63% 79.1%	F 59.7% 70.2% 82.1% 53.5% 78.6% 98.9% 98.9% 58.1%	J 72.6% 98.9% 96.1% 93.2% 83.4% 61.1% 56.2% 79.8%	
Child Three	72%	N 52.8%	F 96%	J 100%	
Child Seven Child Seventeen Child Thirty-nine Child Thirty-three	92.8% 55.9% 76.6% 92.8%	N 59.6% 94.7% 65.2% 59.6%	7 99.9% 81.3% 98% 99.9%	57.4% 93.9% 89% 57.4%	
Child Thirty-eight Child Thirty-five Child Thirty-six Child Twenty-five Child Twenty-two	59.3% 89.4% 96.4% 89.4% 97.9%	\$ 74.4% 73.9% 73.9% 73.9% 97.4%	7 91.2% 77.9% 77.9% 77.9% 56%	P 81.3% 66.7% 62.1% 66.7%	
Child Eight Child Thirty-one	95.6% 77.5%	\$ 87.5% 99.9%	F 99.8% 99.3%	P 61.9% 91.4%	
Child Forty-two	E 77.9%	S 87.2%	F 87.4%	P 76.9%	
Child Forty-three	E 99.2%	N 54.8%	F 65.8%	P 57.7%	
Child Eleven Child Twelve Child Twenty Child Twenty-one	E 84.4% 83.1% 96.7% 64.4%	\$ 81.8% 99.2% 57.8% 71.2%	T 82.6% 71.2% 97.9% 85%	J 87.2% 76.9% 98.5% 99.4%	
Child Six Child Thirty-four	E 74.9% 74.9%	S 92.4% 92.4%	F 99.1% 99.1%	J 97.3% 97.3%	
Child Forty-five Child Nineteen Child Twenty-seven	E 68.5% 96.1% 53.2%	N 83.2% 51.2% 79.9%	F 57.8% 89.5% 64.8%	J 64.5% 98.4% 78.7%	
Child Four Child Twenty-four	E 84.2% 52.2%	N 78.7% 79.9%	T 99.6% 76.4%	J 93.3% 87.1%	